KMC Lighting
Expansion Lighting Control Cabinets
Features
Relays are rated for all light sources as well as ✦✦
motors
Relays are individually replaceable✦✦
Single pole and two pole relays fit in the same ✦✦
location. Same density regardless!

20.25 in. 54.00 in. 4.00 in.
514 mm 1372 mm 102 mm
Ordering information
Order the following expansion lighting cabinet model numbers:
Model number Ordering description
L900-RE4SD-104 Panel ; Expansion ; with 4 Single Pole Relays
L900-RE4SD-204 Panel ; Expansion ; with 4 Double Pole Relays
L900-R24SD-000 Panel ; Expansion ; 24 Relay Capacity
L900-R48SD-000 Panel ; Expansion ; 48 Relay Capacity
Accessories
Relays
The following relays are available for installation in KMC Controls lighting cabinets.
Complete relay specifications are listed in the datasheet “Lighting Control Relays”.